
LHB GARDEN CLUB
Gardeners Garden Waitlist

Plot 
# Name: email: Name: Date:
1 Rosemary Scaravaglione rosescaravaglione@gmail.com 1 Jill Mackay 11/1/2024
1 Adrienne Poley apoley945@gmail.com 2
2 Lon Voight lon40@aol.com 4

2
Cindy Greenberg and Jill & 
Kevin Tribbin ccgreenburg@gmail.com 5

3 DonaVee Cote ronavee203@gmail.com 6

3 Trottier, Vicki & Michel
vicki.trottier@gmail.com 
mtrott2@gmail.com 7

4 Bob & Kathee Callan thecallans@comcast.com 8

5
Mary Crowley & Louis 
Kawam doctormary51@hotmail.com

6 Millie Braselton millie.braselton@gmail.com
LHB has 14 garden plots assigned on a first-

come basis. 

Gardeners have responsibilities and sign an 
agreement; all produce is solely for the 

gardener's enjoyment and is not a 
community commodity. 

We currently have 33 gardeners from 21 
distinct households. Contact Elaine Rumble 

if you have interest.

6 Maureen McMullen mmcmullen1103@gmail.com

7 Jack & Allison Smith smith.allison4@gmail.com

7 Sue Roedel sue@theroedels.com

8 Joe Ippolito (Pepe)

8 Phil Dileo philandlucy22@gmail.com

9 Elio & Renata Clemente elio101@verizon.net

10 Nora Torchiano

10 Vito Torchiano torch325@gmail.com

11 Ralph & Madelaine Botti ramabotti@yahoo.com

12 Lou Camilletti & Deb Ricci debandlou@prodigy.net

13 Tom & Denise Miller tdmiller1053@yahoo.com

13 Theresa & Kirby Schaefer schaefer.mtheresa@gmail.com

14 Debbie Blanchard djblanchc@aol.com

As of December 2024


